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Konnyectso y4acTHUKOB - 96
Cekpetapsb - KypoukuH [.

Pe3ynomamu mpeHyeaHHA (ckopoyeHi). APHK 19.12.2021

damununa Uma

Kocuuin Amutpo

BaciH Onekcii
bagurnH Unba

Tomaw [ap’s

TapHaBcbKa lpuHa

Ky3HeuoBa HiHa

JlomaHoBi4 HaTtanis
3eH4yeHKo Tamapa
Ko3ayeHKo HaTtania

KacbaHeHKo Ceprili
baceHko Amutpo
Kupunyerko Cepriit

lfopenos Inna

KocuuiH Bonogumunp
Kanutuu Onekciit

be3tanaHHa AniHa
MepBenesa Bacunuca
OninHMK TeTAHa

3akopa BikTtop

Kny6

KapHika
CK Haw kny6
KCO MAWCTEP

CK "Cipiyc”
CK Haw kny6
CK Haw kny6

KapHika
KCO MAWCTEP
MNobepa

MNobepa
CK Haw kny6
KapHika

CK Haw kny6
KapHika

CK Haw kny6
CK Haw kny6
CK "Cipiyc”

CK Haw kny6

Foa poxna

31.01.1986
17.04.1987
31.10.1985

29.09.1976
03.09.1982
15.06.1995

29.11.1950
29.07.1960
31.10.1962

12.08.1954
30.03.2008
24.03.1958

06.08.2012
07.08.1947
25.04.2009

18.10.2008
22.03.2011
31.03.1959

27.08.1989

Pe3ynbrar

17:57
20:53
23:44

27:55
28:04
30:56

27:10
29:14
30:59

31:21
34:09
36:14

22:12
26:51
27:07

18:22
26:30
29:21

35:42



